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Flavours Foods Limited - Finished Product Specifications

Manufacturer Flavours Foods Limited

Address Unit C, Bromcliffe Business Park, Burton Road, Monk Bretton, South Yorkshire, S71 5RN

Telephone 01226 717071

Fax 01226 717190

Email flavours@flavoursfoods.co.uk

Site Code UK YB 061 EC

Product Name Marinated Cajun Chicken

Product Code MC25

Description Chicken Breast Slices marinated in tradional Cajun spices and concentrates

Ingredients Sliced Chicken (85%) (Chicken Breast (98%), Water, Salt), Cajun Seasoning (9%) (Sugar, Salt, 
Wheat (Gluten) Flour (Contains:Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Dextrose, Cajun Seasoning 
(Spices (Celery), Salt, Dried Onion, Rusk (Wheat (Gluten) Flour (Contains:Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamin)), Herbs, Garlic Powder, Tomato Powder, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Colours (E160C, 
E162) (10%), Ground Paprika, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Onion Powder, Modified Maize Starch, 
Ground Black Pepper, Chilli Powder, Thickener (E412), Paprika Extract, Colour (Caramel Powder), 
Anti Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide)), Cajun Concentrate (6%) (Water, Glucose, Syrup Solids, Spirit 
Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Tomato, Onion, Garlic, Thickener (E1422), Molasses, Salt, Spice 
(Cayenne, Nutmeg, Pepper), Lemon Juice Concentrate, Parsley, Paprika Extract) 

For Allergens, see underlined. 

Label Claims No claims made for this product

Customer Information This product is a ready to eat product and has been designed as a marinated meat. The product 
shall be well stirred and consumed within the designated shelf life.

Date Coding Format Use By: dd/mm/yy

Product State Chilled

Shelf Life (from Manufacture) 14 days

Shelf Life (from Opening) 5 days 

Suitable for Freezing? No

Storage Temperature 2°C to 5°C

Test Target Acceptable Limits Reject

Enterobacteriaceae <100 100 - 1000 >1000



Packaging Details

Nutritional Information

Allergen Information

E Coli <50 50 - 100 >100

Staph Aureus <20 20 - 100 >100

Salmonella ND ND Present

Listeria Monocytogenes ND 0 - 100 >100

Clostridium Perfringens <10 10 - 100 >100

Type of Material Food Grade Polypropylene

Tamper Proof Modified Atmosphere packaging with sealed film (lid applied where applicable)

Nutrition Per 100g

Energy 560.4 kJ   133.4 kcal

Fat 1.2 g

- of which saturates 0.9 g

Carbohydrate 8.3 g

- of which sugars 4.9 g

Fibre 0.7 g

Protein 22.6 g

Salt 1.8 g

Item Present

Gluten Yes

Crustaceans -

Egg & Egg Products -

Fish & Fish Products -

Peanuts -

Soybeans & Soya Yes

Milk -

Nuts -

Celery Yes

Mustard & Mustard Derivatives -

Sesame Seeds -

Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites
(Over 10mg/kg or 10mg/l expressed as SO2)

-

Lupin -

Molluscs -



Suitability

Stocked Products

Recipe Version

Customer Approval

Flavours Foods Approval

Vegetarians No

Vegans No

Coeliacs No

Lactose Intolerant Yes

Code Name Quantity

MC25-1 Marinated Cajun Chicken 1.000 kg

MC25-500 Marinated Cajun Chicken 0.500 kg
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